!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001179

E25001180
E25001181

E25001182

E25001183
E25001184
E25001185
E25001186

E25001187

Reported

05:34:36 04/08/25

06:06:47 04/08/25
08:05:53 04/08/25

08:58:06 04/08/25

14:27:01 04/08/25

22:07:25 04/08/25

22:49:06 04/08/25

23:34:00 04/08/25

00:14:42 04/09/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS 1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS DIABETIC 314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,

GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 340 N DAVIDSON ST APT 3,
PAIN GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 2487 S COUNTY RD 60 E,
PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22815/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

04/09/25



