

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agency.	Decatur	County	LIVIO

8 7	J				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001179	05:34:36 04/08/25	EMS	1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E25001180	06:06:47 04/08/25	EMS DIABETIC	314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001181	08:05:53 04/08/25	EMS TRANSFER	.410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25001182	08:58:06 04/08/25	EMS SEIZURE	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001183	14:27:01 04/08/25	EMS CHEST	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25001184	22:07:25 04/08/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25001185	22:49:06 04/08/25	EMS CHEST	340 N DAVIDSON ST APT 3,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25001186	23:34:00 04/08/25	EMS CHEST	2487 S COUNTY RD 60 E,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25001187	00:14:42 04/09/25	EMS TRANSFER	· ·		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
	E25001179 E25001180 E25001181 E25001182 E25001183 E25001184 E25001185 E25001186	E25001179 05:34:36 04/08/25 E25001180 06:06:47 04/08/25 E25001181 08:05:53 04/08/25 E25001182 08:58:06 04/08/25 E25001183 14:27:01 04/08/25 E25001184 22:07:25 04/08/25 E25001185 22:49:06 04/08/25 E25001186 23:34:00 04/08/25	E25001179 05:34:36 04/08/25 EMS UNCONSCIOUS E25001180 06:06:47 04/08/25 EMS DIABETIC E25001181 08:05:53 04/08/25 EMS TRANSFER E25001182 08:58:06 04/08/25 EMS SEIZURE E25001183 14:27:01 04/08/25 EMS CHEST PAIN E25001184 22:07:25 04/08/25 EMS AMBUL RQST E25001185 22:49:06 04/08/25 EMS CHEST PAIN E25001186 23:34:00 04/08/25 EMS CHEST PAIN E25001186	E25001179 05:34:36 04/08/25 EMS UNCONSCIOUS E25001180 06:06:47 04/08/25 EMS DIABETIC 314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG E25001181 08:05:53 04/08/25 EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG E25001182 08:58:06 04/08/25 EMS SEIZURE EMS SEIZURE EMS CHEST PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG E25001184 22:07:25 04/08/25 EMS AMBUL RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG E25001185 22:49:06 04/08/25 EMS CHEST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG EMS CHEST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG EMS AMBUL A10 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG E25001185 22:49:06 04/08/25 EMS CHEST 340 N DAVIDSON ST APT 3, PAIN GREENSBURG E25001186 23:34:00 04/08/25 EMS CHEST 2487 S COUNTY RD 60 E, PAIN GREENSBURG	E25001179 05:34:36 04/08/25 EMS 1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG UNCONSCIOUS E25001180 06:06:47 04/08/25 EMS DIABETIC 314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG E25001181 08:05:53 04/08/25 EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG E25001182 08:58:06 04/08/25 EMS SEIZURE 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE, GREENSBURG E25001183 14:27:01 04/08/25 EMS CHEST 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD; PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG E25001184 22:07:25 04/08/25 EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG E25001185 22:49:06 04/08/25 EMS CHEST 340 N DAVIDSON ST APT 3, PAIN GREENSBURG E25001186 23:34:00 04/08/25 EMS CHEST 2487 S COUNTY RD 60 E, PAIN GREENSBURG E25001187 00:14:42 04/09/25 EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22815/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/09/25